LIGHTING &
INDICATORS
LED LIGHTING TOWER LIGHTS INDICATORS TOUCH BUTTONS PICK-TO-LIGHT
642
Push Button
EZ-LIGHT® K30, K50 & K80
• Requires no external controller to operate; completely self-contained
• �Indicates job pick status with 30 & 50 mm translucent dome containing one,

*	 K30 models only available with Normally Open PNP output
Connection options: A model with a QD requires a mating cordset (see page 644).
K30, K50 & K80 One or Two-Color Model Key, 12-30 V DC
• Job light is ON at all times while job input is active.
• Pressing push-button initiates output change of state.
   Example Model Number K30APPBGXD
LIGHTING &
INDICATORS
LED LIGHTING TOWER LIGHTS INDICATORS TOUCH BUTTONS PICK-TO-LIGHT
643More information online at  bannerengineering.com
K80 Models
65.0 mm
  80.8 mm
109.5 mm
72.5 mm
ø 50.0 mm
64.2 mm
ø 50 mm
ø 30 mm
K50 Push ModelsK30 Push Models
62.8 mm
ø 17.6 mm
ø 30.0 mm
ø 22 mm
EZ-LIGHT® K50 & K80 Three-Color C-Series Model Key, 12-30 V DC
• Job light is ON at all times while job input is active (unless hand is present)
• Presence of hand (or pressing button) activates output and turns job light Yellow for visual verification that action was sensed
• �Presence of hand (or pressing button) while job input is not active turns light Red signaling mispick
C3 = �Job light always ON with job input
until touched. Touch activates
output and overrides job light with
sense light. Touch with inactive job
input activates mispick light and
activates output.
   			   Sensing
Family	 Output	 Input	 Mode	 LED Color	 Connection
A = Normally Open
P = PNP
K50
K80
PB = Push-Button
K50 A P PB G R Y C3 QPMA
*	 K30 models only available with Normally Open PNP output
Connection options: A model with a QD requires a mating cordset (see page 644).
LIGHTING &
INDICATORS
LED LIGHTING TOWER LIGHTS INDICATORS TOUCH BUTTONS PICK-TO-LIGHT
644
Additional cordset information available.
See page 904.
Euro QD (for Q5 models)
See page 908
Length
Straight Right-Angle
4-Pin 5-Pin 4-Pin 5-Pin
1.83 m MQDC-406 MQDC-506 MQDC-406RA MQDC-506RA
4.57 m MQDC-415 MQDC-515 MQDC-415RA MQDC-515RA
9.14 m MQDC-430 MQDC-530 MQDC-430RA MQDC-530RA
Cordsets Brackets
K50 K30
See page 869 See page 869 See page 870
SMB30A SMB30FA.. SMB30SC SMB22A
Additional bracket information available.
See page 846.
LIGHTING &
INDICATORS
LED LIGHTING TOWER LIGHTS INDICATORS TOUCH BUTTONS PICK-TO-LIGHT
645More information online at  bannerengineering.com
K30, K50 & K80 Specifications